Sevoke Road, Siliguri. 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
SECTION A 

C. 

b. PAN Card, 

Eligibility criteria for participation in tender: 

Tender 

GST Registration certificate, 

fee 

Trade License & P. Tax, 

d. IT returns 

NIL 

Estimated 

Cost 

(Excluding 
GST) 

Rs. 37,850 / 

(Rupees 
Thirty seven 
thousand 

eight 
hundred and 

fifty) only 

Dated: 20/08/90s 

All categories of intending Bidders shall have to submit valid copies 

2ndMile, Sevoke Road 
Siliguri, PIN-73400 1 

Date: 20/08/2025 

Completion 
Time 

10 days 

Intending bidders may submit application with required documents mentioned below for

[...]

Intending bidders may visit the site giving prior intimation to the office before submission of 
tender. 

Tender documents will not be issued/ received by post. 

Bid Guarantee (Earnest Money deposit): The bid must be accompanied by earnest money 
deposit (EMD) of Rs.757/- (Rupees Seven hundred and fifty seven only) for the above 
mentioned work as bid guarantee, failing which the bid shall be considered as non-responsive 
and hence liable for rejection. Bid guarantee (EMD) shall be submitted in a separate sealed 
envelope payable either through Banker's Cheque (BC)/CTS 2010 compliant Demand Draft